SISTEMA DE AHORRO Y CAPITALIZACION DE PENSIONES

DE LOS SERVIDORES PUBLICOS

NOMBRE

BOYES SANTAMARIA EMILIANO

MORA BROWN DOMINGO GREGORIO
SERRANO MONTENEGRO MARCIANO
ABREGO LOPEZ MARIO

HERNANDEZ AGUIRRE JOVANY

PALACIO ELLINGTON HERALDO

ABREGO ABREGO HILARIO

FRANCIS CAMPBELL RAQUEL MARIA
LOPEZ PATINO EINAR ANTONIO

ABREGO BEKER JUAN

TUNON FERNANDEZ MELECIO
RODRIGUEZ OVALLE EULOGIO

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ATANASIO

LARA BOCARANDA NIDIA ESTELA

LOPEZ DE DONOSO LETICIA EVANGELINA
CEDENO AGUIRRE JUVENTINO

ESCOBAR RIVAS DOMINGO

VISUETTI VALDERRAMA JOSE ALVARO
MORA MORA ISABEL

SOTO MARTINEZ DE GUDINO MARIA DE LA CRUZ
ALVARADO SAAVEDRA ANNETTE ADRIANA
ORTEGA PEREZ MARCELA

GONZALEZ AROSEMENA EDWIN OMAR
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ALEXIS ELEONOR
CRUZ CASTILLO EVERARDO

CAMPOS FUENTES MAZARINO ABRAVANEL
SAMANIEGO GARCES SAYURIS

JAEN FLORES ERICK NELSON

ANDRADE ESPADA RAFAEL ANGEL
CUBILLA SUGASTE HUGO

RODRIGUEZ BARRERA ADOLFO ALEXIS
OLIVEROS ARROYO AHMED ENRIQUE
ORTEGA BARCENA CRISTOBAL

LODGE THOMAS ANA ANGELINA

ZURITA ACOSTA HERMENEGILDO

HERON SAMUDIO LUIS CARLOS

JIMENEZ QUIROZ LUIS GUSTAVO
GUTIERREZ PALACIOS MINERVA
BRUGIATI GLORIA ELIZABETH

VIVERO SALAZAR TIMOTEA YAMILETH
CUMBERLAND WOODROFF DE FRANCIS MIRTLE
SANGUILLEN BERRIOS GABRIELA JESUSA
DOMINGUEZ ALLEN MICHELL SHAMIR
MARTINEZ QUIROS DENISSE YAMIRETH
FRANCIS CUMBERLAND RICARDO ANTONIO
DEL CID ESPINOSA NILSA

CEDULA
1-009-00009
1-015-00398
1-025-00293
1-704-01325
1-715-00004
1-725-00750
1-729-01786
1-754-01899
10-707-00990
1PI-004-00945
2-046-00281
2-057-00039
2-065-00645
2-079-02361
2-081-00521
2-081-00604
2-084-02681
2-085-02393
2-086-01342
2-089-02195
2-089-02266
2-098-00733
2-105-02024
2-108-00839
2-706-01096
2-706-01833
2-715-01839
2-722-01570
3-043-00727
3-064-01065
3-064-01431
3-067-00950
3-073-00193
3-080-00711
3-080-01471
3-080-01523
3-080-01955
3-084-01060
3-108-00546
3-119-00261
3-122-00616
3-715-00391
3-717-00217
3-729-00101
3-754-01188
4-090-00844
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PONCE ROJAS ELVIA SIOMARA

ARAUZ NUNEZ MIGUEL

MURILLO SANJUR ARCINIO

CABRERA CHAVEZ HUMBERTO

GUERRA ORTEGA JOSE LUIS

CUBILLA CASTILLO CANDIDO

GOMEZ SANTAMARIA NORIS OLIVIA
VILLARREAL SERRANO DE TREJOS ZENAIDA ELENA
GUILLEN MARCUCCI DE ABREGO MAYRA ARACELY
CASTILLO MIRANDA DE DE OBALDIA ALBA ALICIA
DE GRACIA SANJUR SERVILIA

GONZALEZ ABREGO DE ARANDA MAYULI ESTHER
ABDIEL CUBILLA RIVERA

MENDEZ SAMUDIO NORMA ALICIA

MORALES CONCEPCION EDWIN

VILLLAREAL SAMUEL ANGEL

VINDAS GUERRA ANA GERTRUDIS

RIVERA DE GRACIA CARLOS ENRIQUE
SAMUDIO SANCHEZ JUANA

BAULES CEDENO JUDITH

ORTEGA CABALLERO DE BELUCHE XENIA ITZEL
MIRANDA CABALLERO JOSE INES

GONZALEZ LILIANA JANETH

SERRANO JIMENEZ ODERAY

NG CHINKEE CERRUD ZULLIANYS ISABEL
GOMEZ ARAUZ ANGELA YUSSELFY

AIZPURUA JARAMILLO ROSEMARY DAMARYS
MC KAY NUNEZ CESAR GUSTAVO

ORTEGA ULATE ERICK IVAN

ELIZONDO PINZON JOSE CARLOS

LARA CASTRO ZEDILETH DEL CARMEN

GUERRA QUIROZ ESTEPHANY JAZMIN

ARAUZ ROJAS WENDY MARISSIN

GONZALEZ AROSEMENA CARLOS ALBERTO
ROMERO ALMENGOR JAVIER ANTONIO
GUERRA MORALES ZUGEIDY PATRICIA
SANTOS TUGRI MITZI NAIROBES

LEZCANO LEZCANO YORLENIS ODILIS

MENA RUBIO CLAUDIO ANTONIO

VANEGAS QUINONES NARCISO

MELENDEZ PERALTA RENALDO

BETHANCOURT JARAMILLO OLMEDO

MORENO CARLOS

DEGAIZA SANAPI TERESIN

OLEA CATUPA MIGUEL

BERRUGATE ZARC JUAN BERNARDO

ATENCIO RAMOS ELIEZER ARCADIO

4-093-00713
4-100-01535
4-104-00456
4-111-00676
4-113-00192
4-116-00648
4-119-00383
4-120-02113
4-123-00934
4-124-01923
4-137-01424
4-138-00541
4-139-02524
4-142-02529
4-155-00329
4-180-00258
4-182-00606
4-187-00600
4-193-00129
4-210-00391
4-216-00134
4-240-00510
4-251-00354
4-270-00297
4-704-02420
4-715-00613
4-725-01366
4-734-00726
4-738-01299
4-740-02457
4-743-01611
4-746-00727
4-748-02095
4-751-02302
4-770-01055
4-775-01861
4-786-01138
4-794-01142
5-008-00692
5-008-00781
5-009-00897
5-016-02192
5-020-00922
5-701-00908
5-709-00963
5-720-01724
6-031-00150



SISTEMA DE AHORRO Y CAPITALIZACION DE PENSIONES

DE LOS SERVIDORES PUBLICOS

VILLALOBOS PEREZ ARIEL POMPILIO
MORENO LUIS ANGEL

DE LEON GARCIA LUIS CARLOS

PEREZ CEDENO ARCELIO

PERALTA ARMANDO AUGUSTO
BARRAGAN SAAVEDRA MARIANELA
RAMOS SAAVEDRA LAURA EDITH
RODRIGUEZ CORRO RAUL ORESTES
CARRASCO RODRIGUEZ INOCENCIA
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
DE FRIAS RIOS MAYRA EDILSA
GONZALEZ TEJADA DELSA JUDITH
URENA ARJONA MARTIN

BURGOS JAEN LOURDES MERCEDES
CASTILLERO AVILES PAOLA LUCIA
MILLER AFU JENIFER PAOLA

URIETA HERNANDEZ ZULAYMA LINETH
PEREZ GUTIERREZ KATHYA JOVANYS
REYES FONSECA BERTA ENEIDA
JIMENEZ BULTRON EDWIN EXIMIDO
JAEN YANISELLI DE MACRINI NELLY MARIBEL
ARABA CORTES DE LUCERO IDA MARINA

GONZALEZ DE GONZALEZ MARIA ELENA DEL CARMEN

MENDIETA DE CASTILLERO MARGARITA
GUTIERREZ MELGAR DE HERNANDEZ REINA MARINA
HERRERA JAEN CARMEN MARIA

CURENA VERGARA BERTILDA YARIELA

BUSTOS AGUIRRE GONZALO

CASTRO DIAZ ALEXIS BELISARIO

SAMANIEGO GOMEZ OFELIA

GARCIA GONZALEZ JUAN FLORENTINO
PALACIOS RODRIGUEZ DE PEREZ ZOILA

VEGA REBELLO CARLOS ANTONIO

TEJADA MARTINEZ BENIGNO

MARTINEZ LIMA DE ASPRILLA MARIA ANTONIA
PEREZ MURILLO DALYS JUDITH

GIL RODRIGUEZ JOSE ELADIO

CUPAS FERNANDEZ MANUEL ANTONIO

BROWN CAMPBELL BRENDA YOLANDA
ESCUDERO GONDOLA DE HERNANDEZ ELDA JUDITH
JARAMILLO REYES ARMANDO

GAITAN DOMINGUEZ NURY ISABEL

MORALES MADRID ISMAEL

MORRIS LAFRONTIERE ARMANDO ELLIS
AVECILLA RAMIREZ ALFREDO ARNULFO

GIRON HERAZO ELIAS ANTONIO

DELGADO MUNOZ JOSE DE LA O

6-034-00610
6-041-01227
6-041-01729
6-042-00778
6-043-00253
6-053-00014
6-053-00485
6-055-00145
6-057-00215
6-064-00121
6-070-00356
6-078-00600
6-701-01656
6-707-00672
6-710-00295
6-712-00579
6-712-02196
6-714-00490
7-051-00824
7-077-00145
7-078-00445
7-085-00766
7-085-01013
7-085-02532
7-092-01531
7-116-00095
7-117-00247
8-1056-02031
8-111-00279
8-114-00417
8-128-00564
8-152-00960
8-161-01729
8-162-00143
8-163-00879
8-165-00247
8-165-00944
8-167-00343
8-167-00823
8-171-00067
8-173-00263
8-174-00774
8-175-00228
8-176-00558
8-192-00369
8-192-00549
8-193-00039
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BUTLER GONZALEZ DE BOSQUEZ ANA LUISA
VELASQUEZ MAGALLON ERICK JONAS

VIALETTE HERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL

LYONS EVILA JAIME ALEJANDRO

HERRERA BATISTA ORLANDO

FERNANDEZ SAURI EDILBERTO

JAEN VASQUEZ DELFINA ELIDA

LASSO DE ALVAREZ GUADALUPE

PATINO COLLINS HERLINDA

VARGAS ESPINOSA DANAIDES GISELA

ESCOBAR BARRIA ROSA EDITH

ZEBALLOS RIVERA GABRIEL JESUS

VIOLIN SANTANA BETHANIA ISABEL

CAMPOS BENAVIDES DE AMAYA LUZMILA
MARTINEZ CASTILLO ANA JOSEFA

CACO DE AGUILAR ALICIA BERENICE

MARTINEZ ORTIZ EDGARDO

GONZALEZ VEGA SILVERIO SILVESTRE

BARSALLO GUERRERO DE ON GISELA ESTHER
MILLARES BUSTAMANTE RUTH ESTHER

SOLIS RAMOS MARIO ADALBERTO

NAVARRO BOYA ISMAEL ENRIQUE

NAVARRO CORDOBA DE AYALA YARIELA DEL CARMEN
CHU LIN ROSA

GUTIERREZ ESCOBAR RITA

ALVENDAS CAMARENA DE ESQUIVEL ODALYS SABINA
CORONADO ESPINOSA DE BAPTISTE ALDYS NEREYDA
TAMAYO MENA DE ANINO ANA MARIA

GARCIA DE SOTILLO LAURA EMELINA

GONZALEZ HERRERA MANUELA

SOTO GONZALEZ ILIANETT GISELA

LEE CONLIFFE MARCIA DIANA

PRESCOTT JAMES RICARDO ORLANDO
REBOLLEDO DE TORRES NINFA ESTHER

ROMERO GUEVARA DE ESCARTIN CARMEN TERESA
FLORES GARCIA EDUARDO ANTONIO

TREJOS MEDINA NICOLAS

RODRIGUEZ PUGA DE ESPOSITO ANTONIA DE PAUBLA
MERO LATA JUDITH

SALAZAR APARICIO ELIZABETH DEL CARMEN
SOTO MATAMOROS JESUS ALFONSO

CHEN VEGA RICARDO

CAMPOS RIVERA SECUNDINO

ECHART NUNEZ JOSE RAFAEL

SOLIS FRANK ANTONIO

PEREZ D ETTORE RAMON GILBERTO

DE HASETH FLORES CLAUDINE IZZET

8-193-00118
8-194-00122
8-197-00016
8-203-01856
8-203-01938
8-209-02007
8-210-02533
8-211-01894
8-211-02075
8-212-00968
8-212-02022
8-213-01839
8-219-00170
8-219-01972
8-223-00270
8-225-00351
8-230-01892
8-233-00935
8-235-02206
8-236-01558
8-237-00932
8-238-00561
8-243-00965
8-247-00656
8-249-00971
8-255-00720
8-270-00122
8-276-00556
8-277-00286
8-277-00287
8-281-00380
8-282-00160
8-337-00083
8-353-00769
8-357-00417
8-372-00662
8-386-00419
8-393-00501
8-397-00710
8-398-00003
8-408-00281
8-408-00546
8-422-00604
8-424-00589
8-425-00549
8-426-00616
8-450-00035
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ESTENOZ VELASQUEZ JORGE AUGUSTO
GONZALEZ ALBA EUGENIO

VELLOS DUARTE NORMAN JAVIER

RODRIGUEZ DE ZORRILLA ELIA ENEIDA
PINILLA TORRES DE BARRIOS MARIA TERESA
MAESTRE MARTINEZ CARMEN ICELA

SALDANA RODRIGUEZ ROSALIND DEL CARMEN
MENA BONILLA ANA MIRIAM

ARBOLEDA HERRERA DE HAMILTON MARIBEL ESTHER
RIVERA ERNESTO

MORALES DIAZ ANAYANSI LIZBETH

MORALES ZUNIGA ARIEL

OCHY ARROYO ABIGAIL

CANTORAL DOMINGUEZ ISMAEL

LOPEZ BROOKS CARLOS RUBEN

HERNANDEZ TORRES RICARDO ESAUL
ROBERTS VICTOR MANUEL

EVANS BATISTA DAFNETH

BATISTA IGLESIAS JACKELINE

SANCHEZ PINEDA JOSE MANUEL

MOLLAH PORTUGAL ROMAN ENRIQUE

PITTI ERNESTO

DEL MAR TOVARES YARATSED JOANNA
COLVILLE SIMMONS VANESSA ESTHER

BYRAM OBANDO MELINA EUNICE

ARDINES ROBLES DE ALVARADO YARISBETH DEL CARMEN
TENORIO RAMOS MARIO ALBERTO
HAREWOOD MORAN KICY ELIZABETH

URENA CEDENO CARLOS ALBERTO

CASTILLO CAMARGO ILEANA YILENA

CERRUD CENTENO OMARIS DEL CARMEN
GARCIA AGUDO JONATHAN AARON

SANJUR ANDRADE ANALY HAYDE

SANCHEZ ZEPEDA DENEYSSE JEANETH

PENA CRUZ CAROL JATZURI

MAGALLON BATISTA FERNANDO ISAAC
ZAPATA RODRIGUEZ YARITZEL YARELIS
CASTRO BEJARANO JUAN BAUTISTA

SAENZ HERNANDEZ YECIBEL

CAMARENA GONZALEZ LARISSA GISEL
PORTOCARRERO NAVARRO STEPHANIE YANILKA
WILLIAMSON BETHANCOURT NIKCEIRA YARLENIS
ALVARADO ALVEO FRANCISCO MANUEL

RUIZ GAITAN YUSARA GRACIELA

MORAN SUAREZ CHRISTIAN JAVIER

ZUNIGA CISNEROS JULIO

SOTILLO LINDO JOSE FERNANDO

8-457-00853
8-459-00993
8-464-00575
8-475-00655
8-486-00010
8-492-00119
8-513-00782
8-515-00783
8-518-01781
8-524-01785
8-700-02175
8-705-01063
8-713-02251
8-730-00553
8-734-01903
8-734-02029
8-734-02085
8-737-00121
8-742-00067
8-742-00504
8-744-00461
8-757-01768
8-764-00491
8-766-02068
8-767-00059
8-767-00417
8-773-02033
8-773-02493
8-778-00707
8-785-01343
8-796-00577
8-796-00765
8-798-01220
8-803-01810
8-806-00781
8-806-02187
8-808-00705
8-808-01588
8-812-00930
8-812-01345
8-815-02282
8-816-02454
8-820-00341
8-821-01235
8-825-00241
8-825-01226
8-827-01457
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TORRES ALFARO KATHERINE ROSSANA
ARANDA GRAELL ROSA ELIZABETH
MENA MACRE JUAN

MORALES YOHEL

RIASCO HERRERA YULIANA JUDITH
SALDANA AIZPURUA JUAN CARLOS
PINTO BELLIDO LORENA MABEL
PALACIO MURILLO IVETTE SAYURIE
FADUL MEJIA LUIS RAMIRO

BRAVO YOROLASBI LISBETH
HURTADO WRIGHT JABAT RASHAM
ALMANZA CABALLERO ANGEL ANTONIO
MIRANDA SEGUNDO EDGAR ARIEL
GONZALEZ ORTEGA JOSE IVAN
SANDOVAL SANCHEZ MARIANELA DENISE
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ALEXIS
GUIZADO URRIOLA AQUILINO
DONOSO PINZON CARLOS ANTONIO
SANTANA BATISTA FABIO

CAMANO AVECILLA OSVALDO
MONRROY SOSA JOSE

AGUDO BERNAL MARIANO DE JESUS
PINEDA ABREGO SOLVIANEYS

ROBLES ROMERO MARINA

ALMANZA ALVARADO DE CORDOBA ANALIDA DEL CARMEN

FLORES PEREZ IVETTE MERCEDES
TORRES MOJICA EMILDA JUDITH

BATISTA HERNANDEZ DE VEGA ALICIA BERTA

SANCHEZ DE RAMOS VIELKA YANETH
ADAMES CASTILLO GILBERTO JESUS
MARTINEZ DE LOPEZ LEIDYS DAYRIVET
RODRIGUEZ SARIBEL EUGENIA

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ REINALDO ANTONIO
VALENCIA CASTRO NORMAN

8-828-00410
8-829-01485
8-830-00276
8-834-01694
8-839-00070
8-843-01664
8-845-02177
8-847-00816
8-850-00664
8-853-00857
8-864-02411
8-871-01898
8-879-02168
8-887-00216
8-887-00521
8-933-00700
9-082-02523
9-092-00204
9-095-00754
9-097-01631
9-102-01429
9-102-02310
9-104-00906
9-105-02323
9-106-02787
9-107-01564
9-107-02501
9-107-02517
9-122-01178
9-176-00602
9-708-00568
9-725-02203
9-744-02121
E-008-73736



